Palo Duro Trail Run 20K Results 2004

Bib
No.
186
218
233
269
286
289
242
296
277
185
181
264
300
217
196
195
295
224
281
188
244
198
194
206
258
239
229
203
190
298
237
270
208
288
219
253
262
222
211
187
241
291
294
263
274
184
290
228
231
250

Last
Name

Rodina
Hennessey
Musgrave
Benoit
Thompson
Walker
Garcia
Craighead
Martinez
Donaldson
Witkel
Connell
Bonnell
Hempfling
Grosvenor
Kimbrell
Ayers
Hebert
Wallace
Stuart
Sypert
Lamb
LeGrand
Cook
Hosvath
Price
Loewen
Call
Hopper
Marrujo
Prather
Nance
Cromer
Walker
Hick
Moore
Mammarappallil
Hutchins
Davis
Blake
Steger
McCoul
Lawley
Fellers
Mason
Venza
Gravley
Langford
Lyles
Wolford

First
Name

Nick
Charlie
Zach
Byron
Larry
Alan
Pete
Ed
Anthony
Raymond
Marc
Sheena
Ted
John
Paul
Jeff
Samuel
Josh
Rickey
Colette
Rick
Allen
Peggy
Danny
Julie
Kay
Kathy
Carole
Russell
John
Jessica
John
David
Helene
Jason
Shannon
Marisa
Sharon
Stephanie
Wade
Kent
John
Judy
Bruce
Lee
Juliana
Thomas
Craig
Wayne
Adrian

Home
State

TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
Co
OK
NM
TX
NM
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
NM
OK
NM
TX
TX
TX
OK
OK
OK
TX
TX
TX
TX
NM
TX
TX
NM
NM
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
OK
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Sex
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Age

22
44
27
38
51
41
32
61
26
44
37
22
31
33
47
44
42
29
34
29
48
51
18
53
42
53
41
55
41
47
16
50
57
48
30
36
27
42
39
41
47
44
39
51
25
24
26
43
50
66

Lap
Time

:23:38
:31:13
:33:15
:34:12
:40:22
141:28
42:11
42:11
146:21
:51:34
:52:04
:52:17
:52:27
:53:10
:53:13
:53:50
:54:02
:54:05
:55:09
:55:28
:56:34
:58:28
1:58:55
2:00:44
2:01:05
2:03:18
2:03:55
2:04:22
2:04:25
2:04:31
2:05:08
2:05:22
2:05:25
2:06:40
2:08:27
2:09:58
2:10:06
2:11:37
2:11:38
2:11:40
2:12:39
2:12:52
2:13:19
2:13:22
2:14:03
2:14:47
2:14:51
2:14:52
2:15:17
2:15:40
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Pace

0:06:41
0:07:18
0:07:28
0:07:32
0:08:02
0:08:07
0:08:10
0:08:10
0:08:30
0:08:56
0:08:58
0:08:59
0:09:00
0:09:03
0:09:03
0:09:06
0:09:07
0:09:08
0:09:13
0:09:14
0:09:20
0:09:29
0:09:31
0:09:40
0:09:41
0:09:52
0:09:55
0:09:57
0:09:57
0:09:58
0:10:01
0:10:02
0:10:02
0:10:08
0:10:17
0:10:24
0:10:24
0:10:32
0:10:32
0:10:32
0:10:37
0:10:38
0:10:40
0:10:40
0:10:43
0:10:47
0:10:47
0:10:47
0:10:49
0:10:51

Place
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Palo Duro Trail Run 20K Results 2004

Bib
No.
180
225
207
278
197
276
297
221
261
275
191
284
201
205
249
240
238
287
192
283
243
234
271
256
189
216
259
236
210
279
245
282
285
209
260
213
204
230
200
293
292
212
254
227
252
232
223
280
272
273
202

Last
Name
Gerald
Janak
Cramer
Neffendorf
McCoid
Crowther
Coward
Hunt
VanHoom
Macinnes
Siu

Miller
Briscoe
Sparks
Harms
Sitton
Prather
Bush
Eggebrecht
Hundley
Stone
Nelson
Rutledge
Paine
Richards
Gonzales
Grocki
Pearcy
Davis
Metzger
Town
Wood
Thompson
Dallas
Coale
Durham
Camero
Lowry
Bowen
McCoul
McCoul
Dean
McCall
Kerr
Holiday
Massenat
Ingalls
Brown
Roady
Roady
Brown

First
Name
Bob

Tim
Karen
Lance
Crystal
Alan
John
Daniel
Kristie
Kent
Jeff
Stacy
Kim
Kendi
Kim
Christopher
Pancho
John
Darren
Mark
Brian
Jamie
Diandra
Christopher
Kelly
Augustine
Teresa
Carol
Larry
Tia
Deanna
David
Raynelle
Danny
Trey
Robbye
Diana
Tom

Bill
Jessica
Teresa
Wallace
Angela
Jim

Lisa
Laura
Margaret
Hart
Stan
Beverly
Eva

Home
State
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
OK
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
OK
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
OK
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TN
OK
OK
TX
OK
TX
TX
TX

2 0of3

Sex
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Age
56
24
26
18
23
51
53
30
45
49
29
33
24
30
25
30
58
56
40
51
42
44
25
31
35
29
48
51
57
36
27
43
51
44
50
54
61
59
47
21
46
64
41
42
35
37
55
40
41
35
44

Lap
Time
2:15:58
2:16:32
2:18:06
2:18:07
2:18:17
2:18:19
2:19:00
2:19:17
2:19:32
2:19:59
2:20:13
2:21:38
2:22:06
2:24:47
2:25:03
2:25:04
2:25:11
2:27:48
2:28:16
2:29:57
2:30:15
2:30:38
2:31:47
2:31:56
2:32:43
2:34:18
2:34:23
2:35:19
2:35:56
2:36:40
2:37:38
2:39:18
2:42:44
2:46:03
2:46:29
2:47:52
2:49:35
2:51:26
2:54:35
2:55:19
2:55:38
2:57:08
2:59:00
2:59:02
2:59:51
2:59:52
3:02:13
3:13:24
3:14:54
3:14:55
3:18:06

Pace
0:10:53
0:10:55
0:11:03
0:11:03
0:11:04
0:11:04
0:11:07
0:11:09
0:11:10
0:11:12
0:11:13
0:11:20
0:11:22
0:11:35
0:11:36
0:11:36
0:11:37
0:11:49
0:11:52
0:12:00
0:12:01
0:12:03
0:12:09
0:12:09
0:12:13
0:12:21
0:12:21
0:12:26
0:12:28
0:12:32
0:12:37
0:12:45
0:13:01
0:13:17
0:13:19
0:13:26
0:13:34
0:13:43
0:13:58
0:14:02
0:14:03
0:14:10
0:14:19
0:14:19
0:14:23
0:14:23
0:14:35
0:15:28
0:15:36
0:15:36
0:15:51

Place
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101



Palo Duro Trail Run

20K Results 2004

Bib

No.
299
182
183
193
246

Last
Name
Coughlin
Seal
Parker
Ingballs
Varga

First
Name
Patricia
Becky
Ruth
Lee
Glenda

Home
State

OK
X
X
X
X

30of3

Sex
F

F
F
M
F

Age
49
51
71
63
56

Lap
Time
3:21:02
3:26:07
3:26:09
3:46:06
4:30:49

Pace
0:16:05
0:16:29
0:16:30
0:18:05
0:21:40

Place
102
103
104
105
106



Palo Duro Trail Run so miie Resuits 2004

First First | Second | Second | Third | Third Forth Forth

Bib |Last First Home Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Total

No. |[Name Name State | Gender | Age| Time Pace Time Pace Time Pace Time Pace Pace | Place
137 |Gordon Ken NM M 39 | 1:52:19| 0:08:59| 3:30:23| 0:07:51| 5:17:57| 0:08:36| 7:25:21| 0:10:12| 0:08:54| 1
143 |Castorena |Chris TX M 17 | 1:48:28| 0:08:41| 3:37:58| 0:08:46| 5:46:51| 0:10:19| 8:07:44| 0:11:16| 0:09:45| 2
109 |Hesse Justin TX M 23 | 1:52:16| 0:08:59| 3:43:47| 0:08:55| 5:56:47| 0:10:38| 8:17:33| 0:11:16| 0:09:57| 3
134 |Christian  |Jack OK M 51 | 2:00:56| 0:09:40| 4:04:23| 0:09:53| 6:15:11| 0:10:28| 8:29:08| 0:10:43| 0:10:11| 4
123 | Scott Pat NM M 51 | 1:57:15| 0:09:23| 4:03:01| 0:10:04| 6:26:18| 0:11:28| 8:36:24| 0:10:24| 0:10:20, 5
115 |Allen Mitch X M 43 | 2:03:17| 0:09:52| 4:04:57| 0:09:44| 6:17:19| 0:10:35| 8:44:55| 0:11:48| 0:10:30| 6
144 |Rahmer Mike NM M 31 | 1:57:07| 0:09:22| 4:00:59| 0:09:55| 6:25:39| 0:11:34| 9:00:18| 0:12:22| 0:10:48, 7
141 |Hesse Kirk TX M 19 | 1:52:13| 0:08:59| 3:55:08| 0:09:50| 6:25:44| 0:12:03| 9:05:54| 0:12:49| 0:10:55| 8
142 | Hitzfeld Barbara TX F 43 | 2:07:26| 0:10:12] 4:14:58| 0:10:12| 6:30:26| 0:10:50| 9:11:31| 0:12:53| 0:11:02] 9
129 | Teeter Larry TX M 45 | 2:05:57| 0:10:05| 4:25:27| 0:11:10| 6:55:53| 0:12:02| 9:20:08| 0:11:32| 0:11:12] 10
102 | Botella Mariela TX F 38 | 2:14:59| 0:10:48| 4:39:28| 0:11:34| 7:00:19| 0:11:16| 9:22:16| 0:11:21] 0:11:15] 11
122 |Schancer |Gary NM M 51 | 2:07:36| 0:10:12] 4:25:26| 0:11:02] 6:50:13] 0:11:35] 9:32:29| 0:12:59| 0:11:27| 12
118 | Pilcher Kimberly | TX F 41 | 2:15:03| 0:10:48| 4:40:41| 0:11:39| 7:11:38| 0:12:05| 9:52:08| 0:12:50| 0:11:51] 13
130 |Herrera Al X M 48 | 1:59:40| 0:09:34| 4:08:56| 0:10:20| 7:23:43| 0:15:35| 9:54:10| 0:12:02| 0:11:53| 14
126 | Weiseman |Linda NM F 43 | 2:13:14| 0:10:40| 4:37:03| 0:11:30| 7:18:33| 0:12:55| 9:55:56| 0:12:35| 0:11:55| 15
119 |Ramirez | Gerardo TX M 32 | 2:03:31] 0:09:53| 4:11:24| 0:10:14| 6:50:03| 0:12:42| 10:00:17| 0:15:13| 0:12:00| 16
125|Villalobos |Rene TX M 45 | 2:08:23| 0:10:16] 4:34:11| 0:11:40| 7:03:25| 0:11:56| 10:00:18| 0:14:09| 0:12:00| 17
111 |[Keogh Bobby NM M 55 | 2:04:28| 0:09:57| 4:34:20| 0:11:59| 7:17:15| 0:13:02| 10:00:56| 0:13:06| 0:12:01| 18
121 |Rust Linda X F 44 | 2:35:38| 0:12:27| 4:58:19| 0:11:25| 7:32:32| 0:12:20| 10:17:40| 0:13:13| 0:12:21] 19
110 |Heynen Diana TX F 50 | 2:35:35| 0:12:27| 5:07:17| 0:12:08| 7:55:08| 0:13:26| 10:31:36] 0:12:31] 0:12:38] 20
112 |Mackey Glen TX M 23 | 2:19:10| 0:11:08| 4:53:53| 0:12:23| 7:50:51| 0:14:09| 10:44:46| 0:13:55| 0:12:54| 21
105|Cassidy  |John 6]6) M 39 | 2:16:17| 0:10:54| 4:50:14| 0:12:19] 7:36:31| 0:13:18| 10:55:27| 0:15:55| 0:13:07| 22
104 |Burns Amanda X F 24 | 2:29:53| 0:11:59| 5:10:51| 0:12:53| 8:06:35| 0:14:04| 11:00:12| 0:13:53| 0:13:12| 23
138 | Bright Mark OK M 40 | 2:27:14| 0:11:47| 5:07:59| 0:12:52| 8:11:52| 0:14:43| 11:21:14| 0:15:09| 0:13:37| 24
133 |Metzger  |Marty TX M 43 | 2:27:57| 0:11:50| 5:10:35| 0:13:01| 8:15:56| 0:14:50| 11:24:34| 0:15:05| 0:13:41] 25
113 |[McGuire | Joshua TX M 29 | 2:26:18| 0:11:42| 5:03:36| 0:12:35| 8:00:14| 0:14:08| 11:25:50| 0:16:27| 0:13:43| 26
117 |Ord Ken X M 46 | 2:17:07| 0:10:58| 4:54:30| 0:12:35| 8:01:01| 0:14:55| 11:33:54| 0:17:02| 0:13:53| 27
136 | Newton Jim X M 57 | 2:49:18] 0:13:33] 5:39:17| 0:13:36] 8:28:01] 0:13:30] 11:38:33] 0:15:15] 0:13:58] 28
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